
Agent Report (1) 7930 E CAMELBACK RD 504, Scottsdale, AZ 85251 $349,500

6639467 Residential Apartment Style/Flat Active

Beds/Baths: 2 / 2
Bedrooms Plus: 2
Approx SqFt: 1,332 / County Assessor
Price/SqFt: $262.39
Year Built: 1974
Flood Zone: No
Pool: Community Only
Encoded Features: 22RTO1G
Exterior Stories: 7
# of Interior Levels: 1
Dwelling Type: Apartment Style/Flat
Dwelling Styles: Stacked

Approx Lot SqFt: 1,332 / County
Assessor
Approx Lot Acres: 0.031
Subdivision: SCOTTSDALE
SHADOWS 3
Tax Municipality: Scottsdale
Marketing Name: Scottsdale Shadows
Planned Cmty Name: Scottsdale
Shadows
Model:
Builder Name: UNKNOWN
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid:
Building Number: 25

Ele Sch Dist: Scottsdale Unified District
Elementary School: Navajo
Elementary School
Jr. High School: Mohave Middle
School

High School District: Scottsdale
Unified District
High School: Saguaro High School

Cross Streets: CAMELBACK ROAD & HAYDEN ROAD (NW CORNER) Directions: FROM 101 FWY: Exit off Chaparral or Indian School Roads
(Camelback is in between the two exits), Head North or South to Camelback Road, Head West on Camelback to entrance on 78th Street (light)

Public Remarks: FREE SUNSETS!!! Wake up every morning to a mountain view from every room and be blessed with Arizona sunsets from an
enclosed patio with beautiful, new white shutters covering the picturesque windows overlooking the golf course. Spectacular new custom white
solid doors, freshly painted smooth walls, lovely remodeled spaces with timeless adornments and modern fixtures, private end unit with new
security door knobs and locks just steps away from the laundry room. Brand new four drawer refrigerator, Silestone countertops (no cutting
boards needed), bright adjustable lighting fixtures and a Bosch dishwasher completes this amazing condo kitchen. Walk to downtown Scottsdale
to enjoy the farmer's market, restaurants and entertainment. Free golf, three pools and direct access to bike, walk paths.

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing
Garage Spaces: 1
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 1
Slab Parking Spaces: 0
Parking Features: Addtn'l
Purchasable
Pool Features: No Pool
Spa: None
Horses: N
Fireplace: No Fireplace
Property Description: Golf
Course Lot; Corner Lot; City Light
View(s); Mountain View(s)
Landscaping: Gravel/Stone Front;
Gravel/Stone Back; Desert Front;
Desert Back; Grass Front; Grass
Back
Exterior Features: Balcony; Built-
in BBQ; Covered Patio(s);
Gazebo/Ramada; Patio; Screened
in Patio(s); Storage; Tennis
Court(s)
Features: Elevator; No Interior
Steps
Community Features:
Biking/Walking Path;
Clubhouse/Rec Room; Comm
Tennis Court(s); Community
Laundry; Community Media Room;
Community Pool; Community Pool
Htd; Community Spa; Community
Spa Htd; Gated Community; Golf
Course; Guarded Entry; Historic
District; Near Bus Stop; On-Site
Guard; Workout Facility
Flooring: Tile
Accessibility Feat.: Zero-Grade
Entry

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven
Elec; Dishwasher; Built-in
Microwave; Refrigerator; Pantry;
Non-laminate Counter
Master Bathroom: 3/4 Bath
Master Bdrm
Laundry: See Remarks
Dining Area: Eat-in Kitchen
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: N
Other Rooms: Great Room;
Arizona Room/Lanai
Items Updated: Floor Yr Updated:
2014; Floor Partial/Full: Full; Plmbg
Yr Updated: 2023; Plmbg
Partial/Full: Partial; Kitchen Yr
Updated: 2023; Kitchen
Partial/Full: Partial

Architecture: Territorial/Santa Fe;
Contemporary; Santa
Barbara/Tuscan
Building Style: High Rise
Unit Style: All on One Level
Const - Finish: Painted
Construction: Block
Roofing: Built-Up
Fencing: Wrought Iron; Block
Cooling: Refrigeration; Ceiling
Fan(s); Programmable Thmstat
Heating: Electric
Utilities: APS
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public
Technology: Cable TV Avail; High
Speed Internet Available

County Code: Maricopa
Legal Description (Abbrev): LOT
B504 SCOTTSDALE SHADOWS 3
MCR 000030
AN: 173-76-589
Lot Number: B504
Town-Range-Section: 2N-4E-23
Cty Bk&Pg:
Plat:
Taxes/Yr: $654/2023
Ownership: Fee Simple
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